TO ENSURE SUPPLY IN TIME FOR SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT 2026
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 12 DECEMBER 2025
Please note:
CLICK & COLLECT service point has changed and is now located at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy, Greenbank (Everleigh Estate) (beside Eve CAFÉ)
DELIVERY
 Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will incur a $10.00 delivery fee per
family order
 Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per family order.
Internet ordering
How to Order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and select Jimboomba State School and the relevant year level from the drop-down list, then
click View Booklist
3. Review the recommended booklist and adjust quantities as needed.
o If you have multiple children or need to place another order, simply add another booklist
4. Enter your contact details and pay securely using Visa or Mastercard
o Minimum order for AfterPay is $60
5. You will receive a confirmation email with a copy of your booklist order.
o Please record your order number, as it will be required for any inquiries about your order
Phone orders
Call during business hours on 0412 123 239 and we will process a phone order on your behalf
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for delivery
Jimboomba State School
Year 6 Booklist 2026
NO DEVICE
The Study Store really does take the hassle out of the back-to-school stresses
Order collections are on Friday and Saturday
Phone: 0412 123 239
ABN: 89 145 455 974
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
This booklist has been created by your teachers to ensure your child has the
educational requirements needed to participate in class activities
 Please note: Product substitutions and pricing adjustments may apply to orders placed after 1 January, 2026
Jimboomba State School
Year 6 in 2026  NO DEVICE
Item Description  Qty.
Req.
Price
Each
5000131 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 96PG 8MM  18 $1.25
5000174 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG 7MM GRID  4 $1.05
5001031 A4 DOCUMENT WALLET WITH BUTTON CLEAR  2 $0.90
5001511 HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER ICE WLT4 MIXED COLOURS  1 $4.95
5001550 PENCIL LEAD STAEDTLER NATURAL HB BX12  2 $3.60
5001563 OIL PASTEL NORIS STANDARD PK12  1 $2.92
5001589 PEN ARTLINE 8210 RED  2 $0.28
5001598 PENCILS STAEDTLER NORIS COLOURED PKT24  1 $7.20
5001609 MARKER SHARPIE PERMANENT 1.5MM BLACK BULLET  1 $2.75
5001610 MARKERS EXPO DRY ERASE BULLET PK4  2 $8.90
5001615 MARKERS STAEDTLER LUNA FIBRE-TIP WLT12  1 $3.10
5001621 MARKER SHARPIE PERMANENT 1.5MM BLUE BULLET  1 $2.75
5002011 RULER 30CM UNPOLISHED WOODEN  2 $0.50
5002025 SCISSORS BLUE HANDLE 155MM  1 $1.92
5002031 SHARPENER STAEDTLER SLIM 2 HOLE  2 $1.75
5002061 PENCIL CASE POLYESTER 2ZIP 350X180  1 $3.95
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE  4 $0.50
5002071 MINI WHITEBOARD ERASER  1 $1.10
5002454 GLUE STICK UHU CLEAR 40G  5 $2.98
5002952 USB SWIVEL 16GB  1 $7.40
5002968 PROTRACTOR HALF CIRCLE 180DEG  1 $0.55
5002976 WHITEBOARD/LAPBOARD 2 SIDED A4 BLANK/LINE  1 $6.00
5003000 PHOTOCOPY PAPER A4 80GSM REAM  2 $7.60
5004001 FACIAL TISSUES 2 PLY LARGE BOX  2 $2.10
  TOTAL
5002005 CALCULATOR SHARP EL233SB 8DGT POCKET  1 $8.95
5002921 MCONNECTED MULTIMEDIA HEADSET WITH MICROPHONE  1 $13.50
 COMPLETE BOOKLIST TOTAL   $161.90
CLICK & COLLECT service is now at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy,
Greenbank (Everleigh Estate), beside Eve CAFÉ
 Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will
incur a $10.00 delivery fee per family order
Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025
will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per family
order
ORDERING THE REQUESTED QUANTITIES WILL ENSURE YOUR CHILD HAS RESOURCES TO COVER THEM FOR THE FULL SCHOOL YEAR